
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

麥愷甯MAK HOI NING2 18692009~20

Move馮泳喬FUNG WING KIU3 16952009~20

Move張愷琪CHEUNG HOI KI4 15942009~20

倪雨川NGAI YU CHUEN5 18882009~20

劉心蓓LAU SUM PUI6 17972009~20

飛達何碧文HO PIK MAN KARINA7 17252009~20

Ms. Lam胡善昕BERNICE SIEN YAN WU8 15132009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

林穎姿LAM WING CHI2 17862009~20

賴海琳LAI HOI LAM3 17762009~20

Move陳欣彤CHEN XINTONG 4 15752009~20

陳僖瑤CHAN HEI YIU5 15452009~20

李欣穎LI YAN WING6 18472009~20

Kinetic許晴HUI CHING GRACE7 17472009~20

HKUGAC陳靖玟CHAN CHING MAN8 15322009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

Move伍沅芬NG YUEN FAN2 18792009~20

鄭芷殷CHENG TSZ YAN3 15842009~20

Kinetic胡家碧WU KA PIK4 19902009~20

飛達韓紫璇HAN SOPHIA5 17162009~20

飛達馬凱淇MA HOI KI6 20962009~20

民生黃熙澄WONG HEI CHING7 19392009~20

陳沛霖PEARLY CHAN8 19092009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

李紫瑤2 15022009~20

翁靖嵐YUNG CHING NAM LIANA3 20202009~20

Kinetic謝迦瑤TSE KA YIU4 19182009~20

范曉潼FAN HIU TUNG5 16762009~20

飛達張欣彤CHEUNG YAN TUNG6 16262009~20

Kinetic洪梓瑤HUNG TSZ YIU7 17562009~20

陳靖祺CHAN CHING KI8 15232009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

Kinetic劉鎧盈GENESIS LAU2 17062009~20

李汶澄LI MAN CHING3 18372009~20
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2009~2010 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  09:35 (09:15~09:25)

飛達李綺桐LI YEE TUNG CHERYL4 18592009~20

Ms. Lam陳梓熒CHAN TSZ YING 5 15642009~20

侯雙怡HOU SHEUNG YI CATHY6 17372009~20

飛達黃詠瞳WONG WING TUNG7 19492009~20

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE8 19302009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  16:10 (15:50~16:00)

麥愷甯MAK HOI NING2 18692009~20

Move陳欣彤CHEN XINTONG 3 15752009~20

侯雙怡HOU SHEUNG YI CATHY4 17372009~20

朱寶CHU PO JEWEL5 16562009~20

HKUGAC吳心悠NG SUM YAU ISA6 20612009~20

賴海琳LAI HOI LAM7 17762009~20

陳僖瑤CHAN HEI YIU8 15452009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  16:10 (15:50~16:00)

倪雨川NGAI YU CHUEN2 18882009~20

民生張鎧悠CHEUNG HOI YAU 3 16052009~20

鄭芷殷CHENG TSZ YAN4 15842009~20

飛達李綺桐LI YEE TUNG CHERYL5 18592009~20

梁芷嫣LEUNG TZE YIN6 18292009~20

陳靖祺CHAN CHING KI7 15232009~20

Move伍沅芬NG YUEN FAN8 18792009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  16:10 (15:50~16:00)

Kinetic謝迦瑤TSE KA YIU2 19182009~20

飛達黃詠瞳WONG WING TUNG3 19492009~20

飛達胡在曦WOO JOY HEI4 19802009~20

民生王一心WONG YAT SUM5 19592009~20

飛達韓紫璇HAN SOPHIA6 17162009~20

民生方苑心FONG YUEN SUM7 16862009~20

Ms. Lam陳梓熒CHAN TSZ YING 8 15642009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  16:10 (15:50~16:00)

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE2 19302009~20

李欣穎LI YAN WING3 18472009~20

翁靖嵐YUNG CHING NAM LIANA4 20202009~20

李紫瑤5 15022009~20
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2009~2010 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  16:10 (15:50~16:00)

范曉潼FAN HIU TUNG6 16762009~20

Move馮泳喬FUNG WING KIU7 16952009~20

飛達何碧文HO PIK MAN KARINA8 17252009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:00 (14:40~14:50)

民生方苑心FONG YUEN SUM1 16862009~20

民生張鎧悠CHEUNG HOI YAU 2 16052009~20

林穎姿LAM WING CHI3 17862009~20

民生王一心WONG YAT SUM4 19592009~20

梁芷嫣LEUNG TZE YIN5 18292009~20

飛達朱迪CHU DIK JUDY6 16442009~20

朱寶CHU PO JEWEL7 16562009~20

飛達李泳桐LEE WING TUNG8 18192009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  15:00 (14:40~14:50)

HKUGAC吳心悠NG SUM YAU ISA2 20612009~20

飛達胡在曦WOO JOY HEI3 19802009~20

李汶澄LI MAN CHING4 18372009~20

Move陳欣彤CHEN XINTONG 5 15752009~20

Kinetic許晴HUI CHING GRACE6 17472009~20

李紫瑤7 15022009~20

鄭芷殷CHENG TSZ YAN8 15842009~20

女子 2009~2011 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)

Kinetic劉衍彤LAU VALERIE1 18062009~20

Ms. Lam周巧璇CHOW HAU SHUEN2 16362009~20

黃逸頤WONG YAT YEE3 19702009~20

朱寶CHU PO JEWEL4 16562009~20

劉心蓓LAU SUM PUI5 17972009~20

HKUGAC吳心悠NG SUM YAU ISA6 20612009~20

Move陳曉淣CHAN HIU YEE HUSNI7 15542009~20

飛達朱迪CHU DIK JUDY8 16442009~20

飛達李泳桐LEE WING TUNG9 18192009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  17:15 (16:55~17:05)

小小女飛人3 2009~20

HKUGACHKUGAC4 2009~20

KineticKinetic Sports 20095 2009~20
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2009~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  17:15 (16:55~17:05)

飛達飛達田徑6 2009~20

未知7 2009~20

MoveMove Association 09-8 2009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 推鉛球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-01-25 ->  08:50 (08:30~08:40)

Move陳曉淣CHAN HIU YEE HUSNI1 15542009~20

賴海琳LAI HOI LAM2 17762009~20

陳沛霖PEARLY CHAN3 19092009~20

范曉潼FAN HIU TUNG4 16762009~20

女子 2009~2010 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  10:25 (10:05~10:15)

侯雙怡HOU SHEUNG YI CATHY1 17372009~20

李汶澄LI MAN CHING2 18372009~20

陳靖祺CHAN CHING KI3 15232009~20

民生黃熙澄WONG HEI CHING4 19392009~20

Kinetic劉鎧盈GENESIS LAU5 17062009~20

民生關向晴KWAN MAIA6 17662009~20

Kinetic洪梓瑤HUNG TSZ YIU7 17562009~20

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE8 19302009~20

飛達朱迪CHU DIK JUDY9 16442009~20

翁靖嵐YUNG CHING NAM LIANA10 20202009~20

李欣穎LI YAN WING11 18472009~20

黃逸頤WONG YAT YEE12 19702009~20

梁芷嫣LEUNG TZE YIN13 18292009~20

Move馮泳喬FUNG WING KIU14 16952009~20

劉心蓓LAU SUM PUI15 17972009~20

陳沛霖PEARLY CHAN16 19092009~20

飛達黃詠瞳WONG WING TUNG17 19492009~20

Kinetic胡家碧WU KA PIK18 19902009~20

林穎姿LAM WING CHI19 17862009~20

麥愷甯MAK HOI NING20 18692009~20

Move陳曉淣CHAN HIU YEE HUSNI21 15542009~20

飛達韓紫璇HAN SOPHIA22 17162009~20

黎佾垚LAI YAT YIU HALEY23 20992009~20
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